
DECLARATION LETTER FOR 
MINIMUM WAGES ACT

        I, have undersigned declared that we are paid the wages as per the minimum wages act
as per the labour law act. Information provided below is true and correct, refer salary sheet

Sr.
No.

Employee Name Designation
Working

days
Monthly
Salary

Worker

Worker

Worker

Worker

Worker

26

26

26

26

26

16000

16000

16000

16000

16000

Employee Salary sheet
Aug.2024

Verification as under

1) That the above declaration & information furnished by me are correct to the best of my 
knowledge & belief & nothing has been concealed in any manner whatsoever. 
2) If any information / under taking furnished by me is found to be incorrect / false, flase 
in that event I shall be liable for the penal action as provided under the provisions of 
contract labour law. 
3) I shall be personally liable and responsible for all acts of omission and commission 

Date : 02.09.2024

1

2

3

4

5

A Cntyodaya onstruction 
Gut No. 34, Plot No. 63, Balajinagar, Sahajapur, MIDC Waluj, Chh. Sambhajinagar-431133
Gut No. 312, Plot 121, Ram Krushna Nagar, Wasmat Road, Parbhani-431401

A

E-mail : antyodayaconstruction58@gmail.com
GST : 27ACCFA6231H1ZN    Mob. 9764449111, 

Date : 02.09.2024Ref. No. AC-2024-25/ 18

Authorised Signature 

For Antyodaya Construction 

Sandip Tukaram Manohar

Anant Prabhakar Kapure

Prakash Tukaram Pandit

Omkar Shivaji Shelke

Vishal Pandhari Pandit
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